
Day	2	-	Midtown	All	for	ME	ASME	2025	Career	Fair	-	September	17,	2025	at	12:00	PM

10	Feet



Both Number Organization Name

1 Alum-a-Lift

2 Amazon Robotics

3 Andersen Corporation

4 Anheuser-Busch

5 Ballinger

6 Chart Industries

7 Clark Construction Group, LLC

8 CMTA

9 Conway & Owen

10 Corning Optical Communications

11 Corporate Environmental Risk Management

12 DELTA |v| Forensic Engineering

13 Dennis Group

14 DLB Associates

15 Smart Tech Contracting

16 Duracell

17 E4E Solutions

18 East West Manufacturing

19 Eaton Corporation

20 Edwards Lifesciences

21 Eli Lilly and Company

22 Enercon Services, Inc.

23 Epic

24 Ford Motor Company

25 GAF

26 Georgia Pacific

27 Georgia Tech Research Institute (GTRI)

28 Graphic Packaging International, LLC

29 Gresham Smith

30 HASKELL

31 Heatcraft



32 Hoffman & Hoffman, Inc.

33 Holder Construction

34 Hyundai Manufacturing Alabama

35 Ingersoll Rand

36 John Deere

37 Kia Georgia, Inc.

38 KLA

39 Kubota Manufacturing Of America

40 LyondellBasell

41 MathWorks

42 McKenney's Inc.

43 Mercer Engineering Research Center

44 Mitsubishi Power Americas

45 NextEra Energy, Inc.

46 Nordson Corporation

47 Novelis

48 Nutrien

49 PCA

50 Price Industries

51 Procter & Gamble

52 ProLift Rigging Co

53 Rinnai America Corporation

54 RoviSys

55 Ruby-Collins, Inc.

56 Sandia National Labs

57 Savannah River Mission Completion

58 Secretariat Advisors, LLC

59 Shambaugh & Son

60 Shell USA Inc

61 Siemens

62 SOCOTEC

63 Solar Turbines



64 Southern Company

65 Stryker

66 The Pictsweet Company

67 Trane Technologies

68 Valero

69 Yamaha Motor Manufacturing Corporation



Both Number Organization Name Does your company provide H1B sponsorship? Position Types Industry

1 Alum-a-Lift No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp) Industrial Automation

2 Amazon Robotics Yes Internship Position, Co-op Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Electrical and Electronics, Engineering, Manufacturing

3 Andersen Corporation Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Aerospace and Aviation, Communications and Media, Cybersecurity and Privacy, Engineering, Financial Services, Information Security and Technology, Logistics, Marketing, Manufacturing

4 Anheuser-Busch No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Consumer Products, Manufacturing

5 Ballinger Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Architecture and Construction

6 Chart Industries No Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering, Financial Services

7 Clark Construction Group, LLC No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Architecture and Construction, Construction, Engineering

8 CMTA On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Consulting, Engineering

9 Conway & Owen On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering

10 Corning Optical Communications No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position Engineering, Telecommunications

11 Corporate Environmental Risk Management No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position, Internship Position (Curated by Symplicity) Construction, Energy, Engineering, Environmental and Conservation, Natural Resources and Green Technology and Sustainability

12 DELTA |v| Forensic Engineering No Professional Full Time Position Consulting

13 Dennis Group No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Co-op Position Architecture and Construction, Engineering, Food Services

14 DLB Associates No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Engineering

15 Smart Tech Contracting No

16 Duracell On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering, Manufacturing

17 E4E Solutions No Co-op Position Construction, Consulting, Electrical and Electronics, Energy, Engineering, Environmental and Conservation, Industrial Automation, Manufacturing, Technology

18 East West Manufacturing No Professional Full Time Position, Co-op Position Consumer Products, Electrical and Electronics, Engineering, Manufacturing, Technology

19 Eaton Corporation No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Aerospace and Aviation, Manufacturing, Transportation

20 Edwards Lifesciences No Internship Position, Co-op Position Med Tech/Medical Device

21 Eli Lilly and Company On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Pharmaceutical

22 Enercon Services, Inc. No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Consulting, Energy, Engineering, Utilities (Public & Private)

23 Epic No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Engineering, Health Care, High Tech/Information Technology, Information Security and Technology, Technology, Telecommunications

24 Ford Motor Company No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Automotive, Engineering, Manufacturing, Technology

25 GAF No Co-op Position Architecture and Construction, Construction

26 Georgia Pacific No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering

27 Georgia Tech Research Institute (GTRI) No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Aerospace and Aviation, Computers, Cybersecurity and Privacy, Engineering, Information Security and Technology, Military & Defense, Physical Sciences, Technology

28 Graphic Packaging International, LLC No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering, Manufacturing, Pulp & Paper

29 Gresham Smith Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Architecture and Construction, Engineering, Telecommunications, Urban Planning and Development, Utilities (Public & Private)

30 HASKELL On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Architecture and Construction, Construction, Engineering, Manufacturing

31 Heatcraft On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering

32 Hoffman & Hoffman, Inc. No Engineering

33 Holder Construction No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position Accounting and Financial Services, Architecture and Construction, Business and Management, Construction, Electrical and Electronics, Engineering, Manufacturing, Staffing & Executive Search, Technology

34 Hyundai Manufacturing Alabama No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Automotive, Manufacturing

35 Ingersoll Rand On Occasion Internship Position Engineering, Industrial Automation, Manufacturing

36 John Deere No Internship Position Manufacturing, Technology

37 Kia Georgia, Inc. No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Automotive

38 KLA Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Engineering

39 Kubota Manufacturing Of America No Internship Position, Co-op Position Manufacturing

40 LyondellBasell No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Chemicals, Manufacturing

41 MathWorks On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Technology

42 McKenney's Inc. No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Architecture and Construction, Construction, Engineering, Logistics, Marketing

43 Mercer Engineering Research Center No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Engineering

44 Mitsubishi Power Americas No Internship Position, Co-op Position Manufacturing

45 NextEra Energy, Inc. On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Energy, Utilities (Public & Private)

46 Nordson Corporation No Professional Full Time Position Business and Management, Electrical and Electronics, Engineering, Manufacturing, Technology

47 Novelis No Internship Position, Co-op Position Manufacturing

48 Nutrien No Co-op Position Agriculture, Chemicals, Engineering

49 PCA No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering

50 Price Industries Yes Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position Manufacturing

51 Procter & Gamble On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Co-op Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Chemicals, Construction, Consumer Products, Engineering, Information Security and Technology, Logistics, Marketing, Manufacturing, Pulp & Paper

52 ProLift Rigging Co No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Construction, Engineering

53 Rinnai America Corporation No Professional Full Time Position, Co-op Position Manufacturing

54 RoviSys No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Engineering

55 Ruby-Collins, Inc. No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Construction

56 Sandia National Labs No Internship Position, Co-op Position Aerospace and Aviation, Computers, Cybersecurity and Privacy, Electrical and Electronics, Energy, Engineering, Information Security and Technology, Manufacturing, Sciences, Technology

57 Savannah River Mission Completion No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp) Engineering

58 Secretariat Advisors, LLC No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Architecture and Construction, Consulting, Engineering

59 Shambaugh & Son On Occasion Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Professional Part Time Position Only Architecture and Construction, Construction, Engineering, Utilities (Public & Private)

60 Shell USA Inc No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Energy

61 Siemens No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Electrical and Electronics, Engineering, Industrial Automation, Manufacturing, Technology

62 SOCOTEC Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Architecture and Construction, Consulting, Engineering

63 Solar Turbines No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position, Masters, PhD, & MBA Internship Position Aerospace and Aviation, Energy, Engineering, Manufacturing

64 Southern Company No Professional Full Time Position, Experienced Position (2+ years of professional exp), Internship Position, Co-op Position Utilities (Public & Private)

65 Stryker No Internship Position Med Tech/Medical Device

66 The Pictsweet Company Yes Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Agriculture, Engineering, Food Services, Manufacturing

67 Trane Technologies No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Manufacturing

68 Valero No Professional Full Time Position, Internship Position Energy

69 Yamaha Motor Manufacturing Corporation No Internship Position, Co-op Position Business and Management, Engineering


